
This report provided free of charge by:
Diplomat Motors Inc
3265 Southwest Sundial Avenue
Troutdale, OR 97060

503-400-3703

3.9 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/8/24 at
7:25:47 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

18  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

Last owned in Texas

107,593  Last reported odometer reading

2020 GMC SIERRA
3500HD DENALI
VIN: 1GT49WEY7LF311869
CREW PICKUP
6.6L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Diplomat Motors Inc

3.9 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/25nuS1uDqlrBIGS6SAA3V-VjBeJ0iCx83uyNUcU7Eu6wG7NDQyo7JURMGVNB45ZI8wssOuQroARwVNjqNtHD4zv8VzNAsyJm9ILAQvfTKNBCNp5r4QH6neXZtCXBtOMx8Ur2LTsCCN1No8GYN3Uz5aejHcRwqMnj0NMJvDwSoUGX5_9ig34m9CwV5ZRIqyWtRzDd_HGBMccFfUqE-W_Vm1lREDURaauZiPFFk8eo4g66zClAoTJgNmRmV0NStfejHa2GcKcHPciKD_OgLmVdwYD2JIAKWOOzcsc7E6mCHEyxMMQMicnrksLBiRykeaI30XBbqls8UPTKWr40H_E9knySFOuv1rCJOC0GzUopi9pFkXkammUI__-fSu2mlQrLh5uiTA.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2020 2021 2022

Type of owner Commercial Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 months 4 months 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Alabama Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 16,767 39,109 107,593

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

10/02/2020 31 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Market, AL

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/27/2020 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fackler, AL

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/11/2020 8,500 County Park Express
Lube.
Scottsboro, AL
256-574-0119

4.9 / 5.0
37 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/01/2020 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Market, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

04/23/2021 16,328 Harbin Chevrolet
Scottsboro, AL
256-259-6400
harbinchevy.com

4.3 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

3,005 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Fuel filter replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Safety inspection performed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

04/24/2021 Harbin Motor Company
Scottsboro, AL

4.4 / 5.0
246 Verified Reviews

5,247 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/07/2021 16,330 Harbin Chevrolet
Scottsboro, AL
256-259-6400
harbinchevy.com

4.3 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

3,005 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/46F6EqVURBTenPLkUtzUnwl2xryXpJAGp-3zX2nGWl0x62IO9gD3DIaRGC-JsJf7rXaXL7ShL0S6U8VXknDux3tJg33maJXfMHEy35SPOhD2bwXKIRsXbqsirOUovmiDsCcBNUAEKNRPHFOWqPVCnwnG2vUxhaD01JpMgCHl_Uf-nt4fmAAf2ksS8FCn9somP313-xU52GCYuWGa2kDJnsPUzh5Y4ZvH2fEaBzu4mHnfjLE3KbXL5nR2uf7bpRz7yZnU1a3LgXeF2orz4xoQDk_HeduSnhEJVzLdMHAm_Nuk4usUaMpgqlf7nfYU3NNJkG2784PE2Jc_dsBttxygWoawCo855Gy_j7i5BfL5_f5464MPcwfqPp1v6b2V_xMkSSwxI5ZHLBxD.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/guAqS_q5UTfevqoPmsKMON0p1BRPu8qW6l9neYFXZkLqz5MhZOeZxyYuZM_0II9SUsYDk7EjXbfeMb2tEYNCerhZF3hAZG3-HjQELVGXCI4E0MkkwgQFwXu2-AnKMQBcaU4yUPeEyXZB_Jk1VI8lsWoecPex3Pkl5Mrg_FGAtbB78lI-KeHD8A3lKCqogZi2DFFwfUa6PVFMSGoEqm14EiAeyhKJ6ZE9Vy0S4U5IE9YCWzmYab4kIwxV-lNxDcJW5sKtOpjWVCLqEuBSqMzPM4NvViZseTfeKl7DJnASQ3nq_eXAV2iw-dc0uuHLvQLBY1BqSYA8DrZ7pTnCsYVzymqUBpGMz-NURCDagX8k7OIM5-SMwFDYnlxWZi8c_YbLGEOTKoIdfPIX.cfx


06/14/2021 16,342 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

06/15/2021 Harbin Chevrolet
Scottsboro, AL
256-259-6400
harbinchevy.com

4.3 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

3,005 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/25/2021 16,347 Beck and Masten South
Houston, TX

4.2 / 5.0
475 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/13/2021 16,767 Beck & Masten GMC
South
Houston, TX
713-947-4111
beckmastensouth.com/

4.1 / 5.0
169 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/28/2021 Beck & Masten GMC
South
Houston, TX
713-947-4111
beckmastensouth.com

4.1 / 5.0
169 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/26/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/02/2021 24,484 Beck & Masten GMC
South

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-



Houston, TX
713-947-4111
beckmastensouth.com/

4.1 / 5.0
169 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked

11/04/2021 24,603 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/02/2022 32,429 Legacy Westbank Buick
GMC
Harvey, LA
504-754-8480
legacywestbank.com

4.1 / 5.0
218 Verified Reviews

3,536 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/05/2022 Beck & Masten GMC
South
Houston, TX
713-947-4111
beckmastensouth.com

4.1 / 5.0
169 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

03/12/2022 33,097 Beck and Masten South
Houston, TX

Vehicle offered for sale

03/24/2022 33,737 Beck & Masten GMC
South
Houston, TX
713-947-4111
beckmastensouth.com/

4.1 / 5.0
169 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire repaired

04/06/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as White

04/18/2022 34,938 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Fuel filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Tires rotated
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-



06/21/2022 39,109 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

06/24/2022 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC North
Houston, TX
281-469-5222

3.7 / 5.0
370 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/09/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Magnolia, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/13/2022 40,389 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/28/2022 46,268 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Tires rotated

08/15/2022 51,520 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed
Pitman arm replaced
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Tires rotated
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced

08/17/2022 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC North
Houston, TX
281-469-5222

3.7 / 5.0
370 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Pitman arm replaced
Brakes checked
Alignment checked

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



5 Customer Favorites

10/17/2022 58,408 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Tires rotated

06/26/2023 90,867 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC North
Houston, TX
281-469-5222

3.7 / 5.0
370 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine replaced
Exhaust system checked

07/12/2023 102,739 Auto Masters Corp
Cortez, CO
970-565-3100
automasterscortez.com/

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/29/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

09/21/2024 107,593 Diplomat Motors Inc
Troutdale, OR
503-488-5800
diplomatmotors.com/

3.9 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/08/2024 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

10/08/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/8/24 7:25:47 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

